
Our Lady’s Catholic Primary School 
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Old Chapel Street, Edgeley, Stockport SK3 9HX 
Tel: 0161 480 5345  Fax: 0161 480 1086 

Email: headteacher@ourladys.stockport.sch.uk  
www.ourladys.stockport.sch.uk  

 

 
 

HOLIDAYS 2024-2025 

 
 

AUTUMN 
2024 

INSET Monday 2nd September 2024 

INSET Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
School opens Wednesday 4th September 2024 

School closes Friday 18th October 2024 
INSET Monday 28th October 2024 

School opens Tuesday 29th October 2024 
School closes Thursday 19th December 2024 

 
 

SPRING 
2025 

INSET Friday 3rd January 

School opens Monday 6th January 2025 
School closes Friday 14th February 2025 
School opens Monday 24th February 2025 

School closes Friday 11th April 2025 
 

 
 
 

SUMMER 
2025 

School opens Monday 28th April 2025 
BANK HOLIDAY Monday 5th May 2025 

School closes Friday 23rd May 2025 
School opens Monday 9th June 2025 

School closes Friday 25th July 2025 
INSET Monday 28th July 2025 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE: HOLIDAYS IN TERM TIME WILL NOT BE AUTHORISED 

YEAR 6 SATs WEEK: WEEK BEGINNING 12th May 2025 
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